
Blaine Invitational Blue Boys

Majestic Oaks Golf Course

Oct. 6, 2016

Cloudy, light breeze, 60s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                   Last updated Oct. 6, 2016 5:25 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Minneapolis Washburn     94    4    5   18   32   35   47   62  17:05.7  1:10.2
  2 Centennial              113    1   20   26   28   38   48   53  17:13.2  1:33.0
  3 St Paul Highland Park   123   10   17   22   23   51   63   65  17:19.3  1:05.7
  4 St. Paul Central        130    8   19   30   34   39   42   43  17:24.0  0:59.7
  5 Henry Sibley            145    3   13   15   46   68   71   80  17:19.9  1:56.5
  6 Blaine                  152    6   21   31   44   50   67   69  17:27.7  1:19.7
  7 Forest Lake             174   12   24   29   54   55   60   72  17:33.7  1:10.7
  8 Coon Rapids             200    9   27   49   57   58   59   73  17:41.6  1:15.9
  9 East Ridge              217   14   36   37   64   66   74   78  17:46.9  1:13.5
 10 Mounds Park Academy     260    2   41   56   79   82   95   98  17:55.5  2:30.3
 11 Andover                 284   11   52   70   75   76   77   88  18:02.2  1:38.4
 12 Cretin‐Derham Hall      310    7   40   61  100  102  103  105  18:34.3  3:20.4
 13 Osseo                   315   16   33   86   87   93   94   96  18:29.6  2:24.5
 14 Irondale                324   25   45   81   83   90   91   92  18:27.4  1:53.6
 15 Woodbury                454   84   85   89   97   99  101  104  19:21.0  0:57.3

Incomplete Teams: Coon Rapids M S
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Minneapolis Washburn
    4  Joseph Minor, 11         16:31.6  
    5  Matt Cota, 11            16:31.9  
   18  Caleb Haugland, 10       17:09.7  
   32  Simon Midtbo, 11         17:33.5  
   35  Kai Johnson, 11          17:41.8  
   47  Oscar McFadden, 10       17:55.5  
   62  Ben Perry, 11            18:09.1  
Total Time = 1:25:28.5     Total Places = 94

2. Centennial
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    1  Reed Kurak, 12           16:11.5  
   20  Jonathan Sweeney, 12     17:15.7  
   26  Jacob Namyst, 12         17:26.6  
   28  Nick Foreman, 12         17:27.7  
   38  Dylan Johnson, 12        17:44.5  
   48  Blane Utter, 11          17:55.7  
   53  Zach Eicher, 12          17:58.8  
Total Time = 1:26:06.0     Total Places = 113

3. St Paul Highland Park
   10  Sidney Gross, 11         16:51.5  
   17  Kris Johnson, 12         17:08.6  
   22  Oliver Paleen, 9         17:18.5  
   23  Gabe Pfeiffer, 12        17:20.3  
   51  Collin Hartogh, 12       17:57.2  
   63  Marcus Hanson, 9         18:09.3  
   65  Calvin Boone, 9          18:15.2  
Total Time = 1:26:36.1     Total Places = 123

4. St. Paul Central
    8  Amanuel Roba, 12         16:48.2  
   19  Kade Hagen, 10           17:10.4  
   30  Mickies Kiros, 9         17:32.4  
   34  Jack Dzik, 10            17:40.7  
   39  Joey Waite, 12           17:47.9  
   42  Tristan Bakke, 11        17:52.8  
   43  Michael Smith, 10        17:53.3  
Total Time = 1:26:59.6     Total Places = 130

5. Henry Sibley
    3  Myles Fleming, 11        16:21.1  
   13  Jack Korte, 12           17:01.5  
   15  Joe Dill, 12             17:04.6  
   46  Gabe Segura, 12          17:54.8  
   68  Bennett Challifour, 9    18:17.5  
   71  Tommy Harrity, 11        18:23.4  
   80  Hunter Gransee, 10       18:41.1  
Total Time = 1:26:39.5     Total Places = 145

6. Blaine
    6  Ben Olson, 11            16:37.5  
   21  Vinayak Rajesh, 12       17:17.3  
   31  Josh Klukas, 12          17:32.7  
   44  Carter Woetzel, 12       17:53.5  
   50  Matthew Johnson, 12      17:57.1  
   67  Nicholas Jacobson, 10    18:16.6  
   69  Clint Carney, 12         18:18.1  
Total Time = 1:27:18.1     Total Places = 152

7. Forest Lake
   12  Charles Babcock, 10      16:52.1  
   24  Spencer Kotys, 11        17:24.0  
   29  Isaiah Zak, 9            17:28.6  
   54  Will Valentin, 11        18:00.7  
   55  Drew Sampson, 8          18:02.8  
   60  Ryan Mead, 11            18:07.5  
   72  Adam Stenning, 11        18:25.4  
Total Time = 1:27:48.2     Total Places = 174

8. Coon Rapids
    9  Paul Breitbach, 11       16:50.6  
   27  Tanner Aust, 12          17:27.4  
   49  Matthew Dunn, 12         17:56.7  
   57  Reed Smith, 9            18:06.4  
   58  Joseph Coughlin, 12      18:06.5  



   59  Nick Jorgenson, 10       18:07.0  
   73  Noah Christianson, 9     18:25.7  
Total Time = 1:28:27.6     Total Places = 200

9. East Ridge
   14  Joseph Reimann, 10       17:02.7  
   36  Michael Kenney, 10       17:42.6  
   37  Matthew Rukunga, 12      17:43.2  
   64  Ryan Imse, 10            18:09.7  
   66  Adrian Marin, 10         18:16.1  
   74  Zach Getting, 10         18:26.6  
   78  Michael Cauthorn, 9      18:33.0  
Total Time = 1:28:54.3     Total Places = 217

10. Mounds Park Academy
    2  Declan Dahlberg, 11      16:17.4  
   41  Lukas Lindgren, 12       17:51.5  
   56  Matt Bourne, 10          18:05.1  
   79  John Ogden, 12           18:35.6  
   82  Tanner Kozen, 10         18:47.6  
   95  Henry Peterson, 10       19:38.0  
   98  Chad Sardi, 12           19:47.9  
Total Time = 1:29:37.2     Total Places = 260

11. Andover
   11  Tom Breuckman, 11        16:51.6  
   52  Josiah Huffman, 11       17:58.3  
   70  Carter Weinzierl, 11     18:22.3  
   75  Michel Hall, 12          18:28.9  
   76  Evan Riechers, 10        18:29.9  
   77  Bradley Chasteen, 11     18:31.9  
   88  Calvin Fila, 8           19:18.0  
Total Time = 1:30:11.0     Total Places = 284

12. Cretin‐Derham Hall
    7  Dillon Diekmann, 12      16:47.3  
   40  Jack Spencer, 12         17:49.5  
   61  Matthew Voigt, 11        18:08.6  
  100  Seamus Foley, 10         19:58.3  
  102  John Modl, 12            20:07.6  
  103  Sam Luhman, 11           20:18.6  
  105  Tommy Zastrow, 9         20:23.9  
Total Time = 1:32:51.3     Total Places = 310

13. Osseo
   16  Corey Moody, 12          17:07.8  
   33  Vaughn Thomas, 11        17:37.1  
   86  Noah Ruud, 10            19:04.5  
   87  Darian Clark, 11         19:05.9  
   93  Eli Hoff, 10             19:32.3  
   94  Connor Maloney, 11       19:35.3  
   96  Sean Collins, 12         19:38.9  
Total Time = 1:32:27.6     Total Places = 315

14. Irondale
   25  McEwan Rodefeld, 12      17:25.7  
   45  Spenser Brown, 11        17:54.6  
   81  Jeff Sandkuhler, 10      18:47.3  
   83  Tyler Eskro, 10          18:50.1  
   90  Tyler Merrell, 8         19:19.3  
   91  Kojo Herzog, 11          19:23.7  
   92  Thomas Kunza, 10         19:24.0  
Total Time = 1:32:17.0     Total Places = 324

15. Woodbury



   84  Henry Kueppers, 12       18:51.1  
   85  Daniel Ringrose, 11      19:01.2  
   89  Jesse DeCarlo, 12        19:19.1  
   97  Kevin Class, 12          19:44.9  
   99  Gavin Bradley, 12        19:48.3  
  101  Gavin Holtmeier, 11      20:00.0  
  104  Zachary Marien, 12       20:22.0  
Total Time = 1:36:44.6     Total Places = 454
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Reed Kurak, 12           16:11.5    Centennial           
    2     2  Declan Dahlberg, 11      16:17.4    Mounds Park Academy  
    3     3  Myles Fleming, 11        16:21.1    Henry Sibley         
    4     4  Joseph Minor, 11         16:31.6    Minneapolis Washburn 
    5     5  Matt Cota, 11            16:31.9    Minneapolis Washburn 
    6     6  Ben Olson, 11            16:37.5    Blaine               
    7        Eliana Cocchiarella, 6   16:42.3    Coon Rapids M S      
    8     7  Dillon Diekmann, 12      16:47.3    Cretin‐Derham Hall   
    9     8  Amanuel Roba, 12         16:48.2    St. Paul Central     
   10     9  Paul Breitbach, 11       16:50.6    Coon Rapids          
   11    10  Sidney Gross, 11         16:51.5    St Paul Highland Park 
   12    11  Tom Breuckman, 11        16:51.6    Andover              
   13    12  Charles Babcock, 10      16:52.1    Forest Lake          
   14    13  Jack Korte, 12           17:01.5    Henry Sibley         
   15    14  Joseph Reimann, 10       17:02.7    East Ridge           
   16    15  Joe Dill, 12             17:04.6    Henry Sibley         
   17    16  Corey Moody, 12          17:07.8    Osseo                
   18    17  Kris Johnson, 12         17:08.6    St Paul Highland Park 
   19    18  Caleb Haugland, 10       17:09.7    Minneapolis Washburn 
   20    19  Kade Hagen, 10           17:10.4    St. Paul Central     
   21    20  Jonathan Sweeney, 12     17:15.7    Centennial           
   22    21  Vinayak Rajesh, 12       17:17.3    Blaine               
   23    22  Oliver Paleen, 9         17:18.5    St Paul Highland Park 
   24    23  Gabe Pfeiffer, 12        17:20.3    St Paul Highland Park 
   25    24  Spencer Kotys, 11        17:24.0    Forest Lake          
   26    25  McEwan Rodefeld, 12      17:25.7    Irondale             
   27    26  Jacob Namyst, 12         17:26.6    Centennial           
   28    27  Tanner Aust, 12          17:27.4    Coon Rapids          
   29    28  Nick Foreman, 12         17:27.7    Centennial           
   30    29  Isaiah Zak, 9            17:28.6    Forest Lake          
   31    30  Mickies Kiros, 9         17:32.4    St. Paul Central     
   32    31  Josh Klukas, 12          17:32.7    Blaine               
   33    32  Simon Midtbo, 11         17:33.5    Minneapolis Washburn 
   34    33  Vaughn Thomas, 11        17:37.1    Osseo                
   35    34  Jack Dzik, 10            17:40.7    St. Paul Central     
   36    35  Kai Johnson, 11          17:41.8    Minneapolis Washburn 
   37    36  Michael Kenney, 10       17:42.6    East Ridge           
   38    37  Matthew Rukunga, 12      17:43.2    East Ridge           
   39    38  Dylan Johnson, 12        17:44.5    Centennial           
   40    39  Joey Waite, 12           17:47.9    St. Paul Central     
   41    40  Jack Spencer, 12         17:49.5    Cretin‐Derham Hall   
   42    41  Lukas Lindgren, 12       17:51.5    Mounds Park Academy  
   43    42  Tristan Bakke, 11        17:52.8    St. Paul Central     
   44    43  Michael Smith, 10        17:53.3    St. Paul Central     
   45    44  Carter Woetzel, 12       17:53.5    Blaine               
   46    45  Spenser Brown, 11        17:54.6    Irondale             
   47    46  Gabe Segura, 12          17:54.8    Henry Sibley         
   48    47  Oscar McFadden, 10       17:55.5    Minneapolis Washburn 
   49    48  Blane Utter, 11          17:55.7    Centennial           
   50    49  Matthew Dunn, 12         17:56.7    Coon Rapids          
   51    50  Matthew Johnson, 12      17:57.1    Blaine               



   52    51  Collin Hartogh, 12       17:57.2    St Paul Highland Park 
   53    52  Josiah Huffman, 11       17:58.3    Andover              
   54    53  Zach Eicher, 12          17:58.8    Centennial           
   55    54  Will Valentin, 11        18:00.7    Forest Lake          
   56        Andrew Nordquist, 11     18:02.2    Centennial           
   57    55  Drew Sampson, 8          18:02.8    Forest Lake          
   58    56  Matt Bourne, 10          18:05.1    Mounds Park Academy  
   59    57  Reed Smith, 9            18:06.4    Coon Rapids          
   60    58  Joseph Coughlin, 12      18:06.5    Coon Rapids          
   61    59  Nick Jorgenson, 10       18:07.0    Coon Rapids          
   62    60  Ryan Mead, 11            18:07.5    Forest Lake          
   63    61  Matthew Voigt, 11        18:08.6    Cretin‐Derham Hall   
   64    62  Ben Perry, 11            18:09.1    Minneapolis Washburn 
   65    63  Marcus Hanson, 9         18:09.3    St Paul Highland Park 
   66    64  Ryan Imse, 10            18:09.7    East Ridge           
   67    65  Calvin Boone, 9          18:15.2    St Paul Highland Park 
   68    66  Adrian Marin, 10         18:16.1    East Ridge           
   69    67  Nicholas Jacobson, 10    18:16.6    Blaine               
   70    68  Bennett Challifour, 9    18:17.5    Henry Sibley         
   71    69  Clint Carney, 12         18:18.1    Blaine               
   72        Thomas Kessens, 10       18:18.2    Minneapolis Washburn 
   73    70  Carter Weinzierl, 11     18:22.3    Andover              
   74        Matt Lorah, 12           18:22.9    St Paul Highland Park 
   75        Ben Earl‐Moseley, 11     18:23.3    St Paul Highland Park 
   76    71  Tommy Harrity, 11        18:23.4    Henry Sibley         
   77    72  Adam Stenning, 11        18:25.4    Forest Lake          
   78        Elijah McCormick, 10     18:25.6    St. Paul Central     
   79    73  Noah Christianson, 9     18:25.7    Coon Rapids          
   80        Alexander Jankowski, 9   18:25.7    Forest Lake          
   81    74  Zach Getting, 10         18:26.6    East Ridge           
   82        Leland Johnson, 11       18:27.7    St. Paul Central     
   83        Adam Namyst, 10          18:27.8    Centennial           
   84        Lorenzo Mazumdar‐Stange, 12
                                    18:27.9    St. Paul Central     
   85    75  Michel Hall, 12          18:28.9    Andover              
   86    76  Evan Riechers, 10        18:29.9    Andover              
   87        Leif Rozycki, 10         18:31.3    Minneapolis Washburn 
   88    77  Bradley Chasteen, 11     18:31.9    Andover              
   89    78  Michael Cauthorn, 9      18:33.0    East Ridge           
   90    79  John Ogden, 12           18:35.6    Mounds Park Academy  
   91        Matthew Morton, 11       18:40.0    Blaine               
   92        Aidan Headrick, 10       18:41.1    Minneapolis Washburn 
   93    80  Hunter Gransee, 10       18:41.1    Henry Sibley         
   94        Andrew Haines, 10        18:45.6    Forest Lake          
   95    81  Jeff Sandkuhler, 10      18:47.3    Irondale             
   96        Henry Wortman, 12        18:47.5    St Paul Highland Park 
   97    82  Tanner Kozen, 10         18:47.6    Mounds Park Academy  
   98        Erik Lemay, 11           18:48.1    East Ridge           
   99    83  Tyler Eskro, 10          18:50.1    Irondale             
  100    84  Henry Kueppers, 12       18:51.1    Woodbury             
  101        Michael Merthan, 11      18:56.3    East Ridge           
  102        Brady Kunz, 11           18:57.5    East Ridge           
  103    85  Daniel Ringrose, 11      19:01.2    Woodbury             
  104    86  Noah Ruud, 10            19:04.5    Osseo                
  105    87  Darian Clark, 11         19:05.9    Osseo                
  106        Jimmy Elander, 11        19:06.3    Henry Sibley         
  107        Jeremiah Vanacker, 9     19:08.3    Forest Lake          
  108        Zach Beddow, 11          19:15.9    Centennial           
  109    88  Calvin Fila, 8           19:18.0    Andover              
  110    89  Jesse DeCarlo, 12        19:19.1    Woodbury             
  111    90  Tyler Merrell, 8         19:19.3    Irondale             
  112    91  Kojo Herzog, 11          19:23.7    Irondale             
  113    92  Thomas Kunza, 10         19:24.0    Irondale             
  114        Henry Heinks, 11         19:26.3    Irondale             
  115    93  Eli Hoff, 10             19:32.3    Osseo                



  116    94  Connor Maloney, 11       19:35.3    Osseo                
  117    95  Henry Peterson, 10       19:38.0    Mounds Park Academy  
  118    96  Sean Collins, 12         19:38.9    Osseo                
  119        Brad Alton, 10           19:39.6    Henry Sibley         
  120        Evan Mock, 11            19:41.8    Blaine               
  121        Nicolas Jacobsen, 9      19:44.8    Irondale             
  122    97  Kevin Class, 12          19:44.9    Woodbury             
  123    98  Chad Sardi, 12           19:47.9    Mounds Park Academy  
  124        Teja Upadhyaya, 12       19:48.1    Mounds Park Academy  
  125    99  Gavin Bradley, 12        19:48.3    Woodbury             
  126        Derek Dean, 9            19:53.1    Henry Sibley         
  127        Ben George, 12           19:57.4    Mounds Park Academy  
  128   100  Seamus Foley, 10         19:58.3    Cretin‐Derham Hall   
  129   101  Gavin Holtmeier, 11      20:00.0    Woodbury             
  130        Ryan McNamara, 9         20:00.0    Osseo                
  131        Cullen Moore, 7          20:05.7    Mounds Park Academy  
  132   102  John Modl, 12            20:07.6    Cretin‐Derham Hall   
  133   103  Sam Luhman, 11           20:18.6    Cretin‐Derham Hall   
  134        Ben Schley, 10           20:19.8    Irondale             
  135   104  Zachary Marien, 12       20:22.0    Woodbury             
  136        Andy Witters, 9          20:22.5    Osseo                
  137        Chase Blodgett, 8        20:23.3    Woodbury             
  138   105  Tommy Zastrow, 9         20:23.9    Cretin‐Derham Hall   
  139        Henry Scheit, 10         20:26.5    Woodbury             
  140        Logan Longworth, 8       20:27.5    Woodbury             
  141        Karl Scheit, 12          20:28.5    Woodbury             
  142        Steven Tharalson, 12     21:12.6    Woodbury             
  143        Vaughn Ruska, 8          23:26.5    Osseo                

Click here for data on girls
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